PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Kwang-Si Huang	05/10/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TAKEN ETORQUE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	1F, No. 26, Ln. 11, Fengle Rd., Ren Mei Li	
Internal Address:	Beitun Dist.	
City:	Taichung	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	40673	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12784495

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)692-0940

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7182744599

Email: daphnesung@earthlink.com

Correspondent Name: Yen Jung Sung
Address Line 1: 21-80 38 St, #C8

Address Line 4: Astoria, NEW YORK 11105

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CHB-003

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Yen Jung Sung

Total Attachments: 1

source=CHB-003-FPI09904019US-ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 127

PATENT REEL: 024419 FRAME: 0390

ASSIGNMENT

	(I) Kwang-Si, HUANG		
(1-5) Insert Name(s) of	(2)		
Inventor(s).	(3)		
	(4)		
	(5)		
(6) Insert name of Assignee	In consideration of the sum of on	e dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consid- , the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does	
(7) Insert address of Assignee	(7) 1E., NO.26, LN. 11, FENGLE RD., REN MEI LI, BEITUN DIST., TAICHUNG CITY 40673, TAIWAN		
		e) the entire right, title and interest for the United possessions, in the invention, and all applications for by be granted therefor, known as	
(8) Insert Identification of	(8) Extensive Apparatus for a	Wrench	
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number		Foreign Application or Case No.	
	for which the undersigned has (have) ex of America	recuted an application for patent in the United States	
(9) Insert Date of Signing of	(9) on May 10, 2010		
Application (10) Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number		
divisional or reissue application. Assignee may deem necessary of 2) The undersigned agree (concerning this application or sible in obtaining evidence and 3) The undersigned agree (States patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree (sting the invention and improve ceedings regarding the invention 5) The undersigned hereby the United States resulting from signee, as Assignee of the entire herein assigned, and that he has 6) The undersigned hereby identification which may be necordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall benefit of the heirs, executors, and an executors, and an executors of the witness whereof executors.	ns thereof and also to execute separate assi, rexpedient or essential to its full protection is) to execute all papers necessary in connectionation or division or re-issue thereof going forward with such intereference. s) to perform all affirmative acts which must be communicated to the Assignee or representation thereof, and will, upon request, but one and theorize(s) and request(s) the Commission is said application or any division or division in the said application of any division or division in the contents, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) not executed and will not execute another the firm of cessary or desirable in order to comply with the said application, successors and/or assigns of fixed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposited by the undersigned on the date(s) opposited.	the power to insert on this assignment any further the the rules of the United States Patent Office for readministrators, and/or assigns, and shall inure to the the Assignee.	
(1) Date <u>May 10, 2010</u>	Name of Inventor Huang,	Kwang-Si	
(2) Date	Name of Inventor		
	Name of Inventor		
(4) Date	Name of Inventor	PATENT	

RECORDED: 05/21/2010 REEL: 024419 FRAME: 0391